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BRAKE&CLUCTH SYSTEMS

“Quality is the choice of people who love life

U.M.M.




JABATO BODY
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FLS NO

K-1095

K-1102

FO0199

FO0199

F0195

OEM NO

1434101

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Clutch Master Cylinder

Clutch Master Cylinder

Clutch Slave Cylinder
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