

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.frenlas.com.tr



"Quality is the choice of people who love life

U.M.M.



U.M.M.

JABATO	BODY	FLS NO	OEM NO	YEAR	DESCRIPTION
0 000	-	K-1095			Master Cylinder
a	-	K-1102			Master Cylinder
	-	F0199			Clutch Master Cylinder
	-	F0199			Clutch Master Cylinder
	-	F0195	1434101		Clutch Slave Cylinder